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СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ C-IV 

е 

5 место 
Попова Яна 
Шуватьева Вероника 
Булатова Елена 
Щенникова Ирина 
Трофимова Александра 
Князева Анна 

6 место 
Губайдуллина Гульназ 
Сафонова Мария 
Свистунова Ангелина 
Муллахметова Алина 
Тураева Елизавета 

Республика Татарстан 
12,730 9,200 
12,560 8,170 
12,700 10,040 

U,300 

11,400 
10,800 
11,900 
11,600 
9,600 

главный судья соревнован 

главный секретарь соревнов; 

т 
чувашская геимуиликс* 

Федорова Полина 13,430 13,700 14,700 12,800 

Силюкова Мария 13,000 11,470 13,500 12,050 

Воротникова Кристина 11,040 12,200 12,400 

Архипова Татьяна 12,960 11,300 
Яшина Ирина 12,940 12,766 11,100 12,400 

Васильева Татьяна 12,900 10,700 11,850 

Республика Марий Эл 
Родионова Анна 14,070 13,467 14,800 13,300 

Смирнова Мария 13,340 11,800 13,000 13,050 

Сидорова Кристина 11,860 11,500 11,400 12,100 

Иванова Наталья 12,170 9,500 11,100 10,700 

Рыбакова Оксана 12,970 9,700 11,900 10,700 

Республика Мордовия 
Бикмурзина Ольга 13,830 13,240 13,500 13,850 

Рыжова Татьяна 12,430 10,200 11,300 12,200 

Шмидт Виктория 13,260 11,240 11,300 13,150 

Соболева Диана 12,600 9,000 11,100 11,200 

Дулкина Наталья 7,300 
11,500 Катынь Татьяна 12,430 9,300 11,500 

Ульяновская область 
Полян Алена 13,930 13,100 13,700 14,450 

Манидина Полина 12,560 11,100 10,600 

Савельева Ксения 12,460 8,900 10,300 10,300 

Лезина Кристина 11,760 7,645 9,300 8,550 

Романова Алена 13,400 11,625 12,400 12,600 

Пугачева Елена 8,840 

Удмуртская Республика 
12,660 12,340 11,600 12,300 

12,500 8,470 11,100 10,450 

12,660 8,240 9,500 12,660 
10,600 10,500 

12,900 9,800 9,700 9,850 

12,660 8,540 10,000 

11,900 
10,300 
12,300 
10,650 
10,250 

249,206 

242,427 

233,930 

227,520 

216,370 

216,060 

Старкин Валерий 
МК Пенза 

Белуженкова Ольга 
ВК Нижнекамск 


